SEASHORE DATA CENTRE 50 MW 2568 2569 2570 2571 2572 2573 2574 2575 2576 2577 2578 2579 2580
Installed Racks

Phase 1 1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000   1,000
Phase 2 3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000   3,000
Phase 3 6,000   6,000   6,000   6,000   6,000   6,000   6,000   6,000   6,000   6,000   6,000

Total Installed Racks 1,000   4,000   10,000   10,000   10,000   10,000   10,000   10,000   10,000   10,000   10,000   10,000   10,000

Implied MW 5.0   20.0   50.0   50.0   50.0   50.0   50.0   50.0   50.0   50.0   50.0   50.0   50.0

Occupancy Rate Max 100%
Phase 1 50% 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Phase 2 50% 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Phase 3 50% 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

SEASHORE DATA CENTRE
Proforma income statement

2568 2569 2570 2571 2572 2573 2574 2575 2576 2577 2578 2579 2580
Num Service Racks 500 2,250 6,250 8,500 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
Operating Months 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
Rev / Rack / Month (Baht) 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000
Data Center Service Revenues 390 1,755 4,875 6,630 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800
Add-On Service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Service Revenues 390 1,755 4,875 6,630 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800

IT Power Consumption (M Units) 22 97 270 367 432 432 432 432 432 432 432 432 432
Electricity Price (THB/Unit) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
IT Power Cost -108 -486 -1,350 -1,836 -2,160 -2,160 -2,160 -2,160 -2,160 -2,160 -2,160 -2,160 -2,160
PUE 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4 1.4
Non IT Power Consumption (M Units) 30 136 378 514 605 605 605 605 605 605 605 605 605
Non IT Electricity Cost -151 -680 -1,890 -2,570 -3,024 -3,024 -3,024 -3,024 -3,024 -3,024 -3,024 -3,024 -3,024
Total Electricity Cost -259 -1,166 -3,240 -4,406 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184
Add-On Service Cost 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Service Cost -259 -1,166 -3,240 -4,406 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184 -5,184

Gross Profit 131 589 1,635 2,224 2,616 2,616 2,616 2,616 2,616 2,616 2,616 2,616 2,616
SGA -39 -176 -488 -663 -780 -780 -780 -780 -780 -780 -780 -780 -780
EBITDA 92 413 1,148 1,561 1,836 1,836 1,836 1,836 1,836 1,836 1,836 1,836 1,836
Depre -75 -300 -750 -750 -750 -750 -750 -750 -750 -750 -750 -750 -750
EBIT 17 113 398 811 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086
Interest Cost* 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EBT 17 113 398 811 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086
Income Tax 8 Year BOI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -217 -217 -217 -217 -217
Net Income 17 113 398 811 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 869 869 869 869 869
* At the SEASHORE DATA CENTRE Level assuming 100% equity investment and no debt borrowing

PROEN Proforma income statement
30% Equity Income to PROEN 5   34   119   243   326   326   326   326   261   261   261   261   261

9   39   110   149   176   176   176   176   176   176   176   176   176

Interest Cost -37 -101 -135 -120 -105 -90 -75 -60 -45 -30 -16 -5 0

Tax 0 0 0 -6 -14 -17 -20 -23 -26 -29 -32 -34 -35
Net Income contributes to PROEN -23 -27 94 267 382 394 406 418 365 377 388 397 401

Add-on Service Gross profit which PROEN
provises to SEASHORE DATA CENTRE

19

PROEN: 4 ธันวาคม 2567

Exhibit 19  Case3 : Data Center 20 MW (6 Equity MW To PROEN) Proforma Income Statement

Source Trinity Research